HONDERLAND HAIR & BEAUTY BY ALICE
Wedding Hair & Make up Price List 2026

Wedding Hair

Bride

Bridesmaid

Mother of the Bride
Flower Girl (Up to10yrs)

Guest

Wedding Make up

Bride

Bridesmaid

Mother of the Bride/Groom
Flower Girl (Up to10yrs)

Guest

Wedding Hair & Make-up

Bride

Bridesmaid

Mother of the Bride
Flower Girl (Upto10yrs)

Guest

Additional Costs
Strip Lashes
Cluster Lashes

Adding/styling hair extensions

£130
£130
£10
£130

Day
£125
£85
£85
£65
£85

Day
£125
£85
£85
£65
£85

Day

£250
£170
£170
£130
170

£10
£15
£10

Hair & Makeup Team
Artist finder fee £50

* Inthe event another hair and/or makeup artist is required to assist and/or carry out a
hooking, an artist finder fee of £50 will apply. This covers the organisation and manage-
ment of the hooking. Return travel and parking costs also apply.

Pre & Post Wedding Hair & Beauty Services
Choose from a range of in-salon hair and heauty services in the lead up to
your wedding and heyond.

* Hair & Makeup

*Hair cuts and colours

* Gel Nails

* Eyelash Tint, Eyebrow Tint & Wax
* Eyelash Lift

Terms

*£100.00 hooking fee is required to confirm your date followed hy 50% at 12 weeks then
the final balance 8 weeks hefore the wedding day unless a payment plan has been agreed

*£250.00 minimum daily rate applies regardless of numhbers/services hooked whether
carried out in-salon or mobile

* Return travel and parking costs apply
* Bookings for 2027 and heyond will incur additional costs due to annual price increases

* New non-refundahle hooking fee will apply for any weddings rescheduled to a new date
within either the same or different year

07858332866

E. wonderlandhairhyalice@outlook.com

W. www.wonderlandhairandheautyhyalice.com
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